Schitzenbezirk Stockerau

Bezirksdirektwettkampf mit den LG

3.Runde in Schrick

4,11.2011/11.11.2011

1. 048 Vogler Harald

2. 150 Gruber Andrea

3 104 Feilhammer Franziska
4. 095 Reichl Norbert

5. 070 Kleemann Michael

6. 093 Ing. Kurka Richard

7. 106 Feilhammer Jun. Mar.
8. 151 Gschosser Georg

9. 040 Pichler Johann

10. 036 Klemisch Johann
11. 094 Ing. Kurka Roland
12. 123 Surek Franz

13. 085 Staubmann Christoph
14. 109 Gottschalk Harald
15. 128 Schweighofer Franz
16. 154 Ing. Rainer Hannes
17. 135 Englert Dieter

18. 147 Schwarz Bettina

19. 129 Schweighofer Roman
20. 131 Hofling Sandra

21. 118 Regner Wolfgang
22. 127 Schweighofer Beate
23. 155 Schwabl Michaela

24. 107 Feillhammer Sen Matr.

25. 032 Jochl Leopold
26. 071 Kleemann Walter
27. 122 Storch Daniel

EINZELSCHUTZEN

allgem. Klasse

Klosterneuburger SV
HSV B. Kreuzenstein
OMV SG Prottes

ZG Lassee

SSV Kodnigstetten
ZG Lassee

OMV SG Prottes
HSV B. Kreuzenstein
Klosterneuburger SV
Klosterneuburger SV
ZG Lassee

OMV SG Prottes
SSV Kdnigstetten
OMV SG Prottes
EWCS

HSV B. Kreuzenstein
SV 1602 Stockerau
SV 1602 Stockerau
EWCS

EWCS

OMV SG Prottes
EWCS

HSV B. Kreuzenstein
OMV SG Prottes
Klosterneuburger SV
SSV Kdnigstetten
OMV SG Prottes

94 98 96 96 - - 384
95949792 --378
929298 95 - - 377
91969594 --376
98939193 --375
929296 94 --374
93949493 --374
94969190 --371
899193 95 - - 368
93 87 96 92 - - 368
939193 90 - - 367
93 92 88 93 - - 366
8992 94 90 - - 365
92 96 89 88 - - 365
96918691 - - 364
929389 90 - - 364
8892 95 89 - - 364
91909092 - - 363
91899291 --363
89879291 --359
899089 89 - - 357
89928885--354
92 86 86 89 - - 353
90 84 86 86 - - 346
90 86 85 85 - - 346
79838882 --332
79838981 --332



MANNSCHAFTEN

allgem. Klasse

. Klosterneuburger SV
Vogler Harald
Pichler Johann
Klemisch Johann

. OMV Prottes |

Feilhammer Franziska
Feilhammer Jun. Martin
Surek Franz

. ZG Lassee

Reichl Norbert
Ing. Kurka Richard
Ing. Kurka Roland

. HSV B. Kreuzenstein |
Gruber Andrea
Gschosser Georg
Ing. Rainer Hannes

. EWCS Schrick
Schweighofer Franz
Schweighofer Roman
Ho6fling Sandra

. SSV Konigstetten
Kleemann Michael
Staubmann Christoph
Kleemann Walter

. OMV Prottes Il

Gottschalk Harald
Regner Wolfgang
Feillhammer Sen Martin

. SV 1602 Stockerau |
Englert Dieter
Schwarz Bettina

384
368
368

377
374
366

376
374
367

378
371
364

364
363
359

375
365
332

365
357
346

364
363

1120

1117/281

1117/278

1113

1086

1072

1068

727



